
Invoice to: Ship to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Post code: Town: Post code:
Tel: Tel:

Marked for:

E-mail: orders@sunmed.co.uk

Recommended User Height 135-170cm

71000950 + 9012220  Gemino 30 M Carbon

Recommended User Height 150-200cm

71000900 + 9012220  Gemino 30 Carbon

9012314  Advanced bag, Black
9012315  Advanced bag, Alcantara Black
9012316  Advanced bag, Graphite Grey
9012317  Advanced bag, Mint Green
9012318  Advanced bag, Red
9012319  Advanced bag, Blue
9012320  Advanced bag, Green
9012321  Advanced bag, Pink

9109011  Crutch Holder
7109140  Table tray
7109095  Light
7109090  Universal bracket
9012222  Adjustable comfort back
9012049  One-handed brake kit (left/right-hand usable) (1)
9012281  Longer push handle kit (additional 10cm) (2) (3)
9011971  Reverse brake (4)

(2) Only in Silver Grey
(3) Not for M
(4) Not with one-handed brake

Base Price: £

Accessories: £

Total Price: £

Bags for Gemino 30 & Gemino 30 M

Other accessories

£40
£40

(1) Not with reverse brake

Gemino 30 Carbon

Purchase order:
Order date:

Gemino 30 M Carbon

Gemino 30 M Carbon

Gemino 30 Carbon

£440

£440

£25

£35
£10
£45
£30
£35

£40
£40
£40

£15
£30

£40
£40
£40

Accessories

Gemino 30 Carbon 
Order Form

Configuration
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